Figure 1
Figure 2
Figure 3
Figure 4
Figure 5
Figure 6
Figure 7
Figure 8

Figure 9

Illustrations

South Park in manga vision

Mr. Hankey waves hello

The boy’s boy band, “Fingerbang”

Butters sees the world through Simpsons vision
Big Gay Al and Stan

Token Black with bass guitar

Cartman’s Christian rock band, Faith + 1
Paris Hilton with Mr. Slave

The other Jennifer Lopez

12

33

67

89

116

133

178

220

221



