

# Illustrations

---

Figure 1	<i>South Park</i> in manga vision	12
Figure 2	Mr. Hankey waves hello	33
Figure 3	The boy's boy band, "Fingerbang"	67
Figure 4	Butters sees the world through <i>Simpsons</i> vision	89
Figure 5	Big Gay Al and Stan	116
Figure 6	Token Black with bass guitar	133
Figure 7	Cartman's Christian rock band, Faith + 1	178
Figure 8	Paris Hilton with Mr. Slave	220
Figure 9	The other Jennifer Lopez	221